WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.

WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA96467A2002

Overview

2024/08/07 20:22:04
Price

6.596 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

(2] 0.06% (0.00)

CA96467A2002

WCP

Berlin

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

3,917 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

6.46 EUR (3,900)
6.804 EUR (3,700)
6.594 EUR

6.71 EUR

6.58 EUR

6.592 EUR

4.80 EUR

0

0.00

13

0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
2024/08/01

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA96467A2002&ID_NOTATION=59539721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5fe8236d3d193d462cd0880949a18e8344e6d0c27dcbe7579b7f5220f30e7c3&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=22a85152b8af88972&time=1723145595&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af7542aaef3077d934368fa86da98c829e3ec9757ea4eabc6e8c17e2e3d4fa32&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=70b8e67c88a98e91a&time=1723145595&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93ef774830cfd7e9e9a22196ac3d1888308ab7e83e58d6ae093cf3e3035d2949&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f0580a3b4be929ca5&time=1723145595&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6b457b46b0dff7ebbc2da587f16b3f18f2d307038731b833873e98404515fa5&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1133ccf438d8caa38&time=1723145595&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8aa313ef96d3f7dc188000f1f71110c43fe38bff4e0c276f94252f5bcab938ea&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5715d56b257e29869&time=1723145595&tool=RSC

WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/08/07 20:22:04

Price
6.596 EUR

Difference (] 0.06% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA96467A2002
Symbol WCP
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,917 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.46 EUR (3,900)
Ask (Ask size) 6.804 EUR (3,700)
Open 6.594 EUR
High 6.71 EUR
Low 6.58 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.592 EUR
VWAP 4.80 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 13
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +14.54% -9.88% +81.10%
Perf (abs.) +0.84 -0.72 +2.95
Beta 1.00 0.89 1.49
Volatility 26.24 2536  39.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.701 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 6.839 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6.939 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.851 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

7.440 EUR (2024/04/26

5.670 EUR (2024/02/08

8.355 EUR (2023/09/28
(

)
)
)
4)
)
)
)
5.670 EUR (2024/02/08)

All listings for WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 16:44 6.606 EUR 0.01 8
07
Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 21:17 9.955 CAD 12.35 3,985
Exchange 07
Stuttgart 2023/08/ 21:14 7.44EUR 0.00 8
10
Munich 2024/08/ 08:06 6.498 EUR 0.00 2
07
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 19:55 6.55 EUR 0.00 7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=59539721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277970511
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9167042
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9167042
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175692314
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282138930
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40009733

WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07

2024/08/ 20:35 7.217 USD 0.17
07

2024/08/ 19:30 6.54 EUR 0.00
07

2024/08/ 20:22 6.596 EUR 0.00
07
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20537129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20537129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555056

WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

/(_Eﬂ“fﬂl’
7 RESDURGES InC

e

Contact Details

WHITECAP RESOURCES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Grant
Fagerheim

Andrew Bullock

Darin Dunlop

Dave
Mombourquette

Gary Lebsack
Jeffery B.
Zdunich

Joel Armstrong

Thanh Kang

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kenneth Chairman of Supervisory

Stickland Board

Bradley Wall Member of Supervisory
Board

Chandra Henry Member of Supervisory
Board

Daryl Gilbert Member of Supervisory
Board

Glenn Member of Supervisory

McNamara Board

Grant Member of Supervisory

Zawalsky Board

Mary-Jo Case  Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephen Member of Supervisory

Nikiforuk Board

Vineeta Member of Supervisory

Maguire Board
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